Div Rank
123A 1
GISA 2
GISA 3
456A 4
456A 5
123A 6
123A 7
GISA 8
GISA 9
456A 10
GISA 11
123A 12
GISA 13
GISA 14
123A 15
123A 16
123A 17
GISA 18

Div Rank
456A 1
456A 2
456A 3
456A 4
456A 5
456A 6
123A 7
456A 8
123A 9
GISA 11
456A 10
456A 12
456A 13
456A 14
456A 15
456A 16
123A 17

ROCKDALE MATHEMATICS COMPETITION 2013

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM RESULTS

School
Fulton Science Academy
Sculley Academy
Wesleyan
Webb Bridge
Crews
Blackmon Road
Chamblee
Stratford
Immaculate Heart of Mary
Five Forks
Eastside Christian
Providence Christian
Mt. Pisgah Christian
Tattnall Square
Champion
Davidson Fine Arts
Darlington
Soli Deo Gloria

School Rank
Northview 1
Milton
Walton 3
Lakeside (Evans) 4
Cambridge 5
New Century Tech 6
Davidson Fine Arts 7
Johns Creek 8
Darlington 9
Stratford 10
GSMST 11
Norcross 12

Peachtree Ridge
Webb Bridge Middle
Columbus

Wheeler

Pace Academy

Rank Name
Vatan Kapadia
Holden Watson
Nithya Jayakumar
Dheeraj Eidnami
Nathaniel Gieseking
Arameesh Pretap
Seth May

Nischal Bandi
Shawn Zhu

Hasan Unal

11 Brian Kang

12 Avery Merritt
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JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

Name
Sam Thompson
Alice Lin
Jiseok Choi*
Leonardo Tang
Glen Sun
Elaine Gao
Billy Popp
Caroline Dunn
Ashruth Reddy
Daniel Bodea
Roopsha Bandopadhyay
Parth Kumar

School
Webb Bridge
Sculley Academy
Sculley Academy
Webb Bridge
Sculley Academy
Fulton Science Academy
Chamblee
Stratford
Crews
Fulton Science Academy
Chamblee
Sculley Academy

School
New Century Tech
Northview
Davidson Fine Arts
Northview
Darlington
Darlington
Lassiter
Tattnall Square
Wheeler
Johns Creek
Milton
Cambridge



456A
123A
GISA

GISA

123A
GISA

123A
456A
123A
456A
123A

Div
456A
456A
456A
456A
GISA
456A
456A
456A
123A
456A
123A
123A
456A
GISA
456A
123A
456A
456A
456A
456A
456A
456A
456A
123A
456A
123A
GISA
123A
456A
456A
456A

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Lassiter

Eagle's Landing Christian
Tattnall Square

Paideia

Fulton Science Academy
Soli Deo Gloria

Walker School
Woodstock

Providence Christian
Evans

Westlake

VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

Rank
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School
GSMST
Northview
Brookwood
Walton
Paideia
Lakeside (Evans)
Alpharetta
Wheeler
Darlington
Norcross
Greater Atlanta Christian
Walker School
Lassiter
Augusta Prep
Peachtree Ridge
Pace Academy
Lakeside (Atlanta)
Dunwoody
Milton
Evans
Columbus
Greenbrier
Johns Creek
Cross Keys
Starr's Mill
Davidson Fine Arts
Tattnall Square
Providence Christian
Whitewater
Woodstock
Northside

Rank
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Name
Rickie Jiang
Mike Wang
Mark Wang
Edward She

Timothy Gieseking

Adam Ehrenberg
Oxford Wang
Cathy Sun

Josh Brunner
Tony Zeng*
Ryan Chen*
Eujin Jang

Sam Marks
Nolan Handali

School
Northview
GSMST
GSMST
Lakeside (Evans)
GSMST
Paideia
Northview
Northview
GSMST
Brookwood
Brookwood
Walton
Walton
Norcross

* New placements after scoring correction



